Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 5501586564 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $77.28
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 5501657807 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $326.42
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141290605 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $93.75
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141520277 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $95.94
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141520278 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $606.87
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141822301 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $472.00
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141822302 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $52.41
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9141966386 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $656.91
9/18/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 46715
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,381.58
Vendor Total: $2,381.58
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 93302-1045 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $544.29
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46716
PO/InvoiceTotal: $544.29
Vendor Total: $544.29
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 381466 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $133.85
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 662673 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $88.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46717
PO/InvoiceTotal: $222.79
Vendor Total: $222.79
Alpha Controls and Services
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W45799 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,246.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W45832 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $329.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W45849 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $471.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 W45936 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,838.03
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46718
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,884.03
Vendor Total: $6,884.03
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 39778 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $255.00
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46719
PO/InvoiceTotal: $255.00
Vendor Total: $255.00
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
Printed:  09/14/2023 9:27:02 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.21 Page: 2



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 824677 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $8,333.33
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,333.33
Vendor Total: $8,333.33
Batteries Plus
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 P64648988 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $42.50
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46721
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.50
Vendor Total: $42.50
Beacon Athletics 00277
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT 0 0577846-IN 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $11,358.00
9/18/2023 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 46722
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,358.00
Vendor Total: $11,358.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $296.19
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $204.23
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $150.76
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $195.17
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $40.86
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $517.83
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,099.17
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $22.51
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-8/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $182.21
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $311.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $380.07
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-9/23 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $254.87
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-9/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,391.76
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-9/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $376.60
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-8/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $69.00
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-8/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $239.45
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-8/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 ($14.09)
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-8/23 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $655.40
9/18/2023 MISCELLANEOUS
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3438-9/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $51.80
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MISCELLANEOUS 0 3438-9/23 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $45.65
9/18/2023 MISCELLANEOUS
SUPPLIES 0 3446-8/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $1,519.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-8/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $253.94
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $905.08
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-8/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $74.97
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $175.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $46.57
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $22.19
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-8/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $8.83
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-8/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $192.38
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-9/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $115.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $66.50
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $10.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $444.26
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3446-9/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $44.93
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $18.75
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $94.57
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $15.28
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $319.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $45.00
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $62.29
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $283.08
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
ETNYRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $225.00
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $293.55
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $157.40
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $63.28
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $286.77
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $40.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $1,454.00
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $11.99
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $22.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $29.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $73.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $79.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $39.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES - Podium 0 3446-9/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $2,753.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $115.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-9/23 10.5.1111.310.00.05 $115.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.59
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $23.53
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.63
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.49
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.02
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $214.99
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $209.51
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/23 10.5.1110.410.01.03 ($214.99)
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-9/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3461-9/23 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $268.74
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3495-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $65.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $65.40
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $43.41
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $51.40
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.88
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.12
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $55.06
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.77
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.03
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $80.74
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.25
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.43
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.14
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $77.16
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL 0 6153-8/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $70.07
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.21
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.38
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-8/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.79
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.49
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $168.26
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.93
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $530.82
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $95.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.310.02.03 $75.00
9/18/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $100.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $119.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.86
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($169.95)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($169.95)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.47
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.55
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $227.63
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.29
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.27
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $374.58
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $180.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-9/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $389.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $7,869.20
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1.59
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $235.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $294.83
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $58.97
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,469.99
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $766.20
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.14.05 $17.80
9/18/2023 ART SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.14.05 $237.54
9/18/2023 ART SUPPLIES
PE SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.12.05 $94.95
9/18/2023 PE SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.14.05 $294.94
9/18/2023 ART SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $88.16
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
PE SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.12.05 $141.79
9/18/2023 PE SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $98.43
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $346.50
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $64.61
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $13.65
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-8/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $525.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $527.64
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 9018-8/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $41.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $443.88
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $28.75
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.15
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $44.09
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $24.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $11.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $502.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $502.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $502.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $502.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $592.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $592.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $517.83
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $66.69
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.60
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $42.01
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 9018-8/23 10.5.1111.410.14.05 $19.20
9/18/2023 ART SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $13.65
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $20.60
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-9/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $73.97
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,299.75
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2210.410.01.01 ($474.82)
9/18/2023 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $80.48
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $35.13
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-9/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $59.71
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $29.08
9/18/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
SCIENCE SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.1111.410.18.05 $78.85
9/18/2023 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $11.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $211.74
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $391.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.43
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,413.60
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $2,336.81
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $12.79
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-9/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $64.56
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $36.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $136.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,061.81
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $220.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $200.20
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $70.24
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9868-8/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $565.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $46.20
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $298.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $534.88
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,695.67
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9868-9/23 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $8.59
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
CASH ON HAND 0 Online Payment 10.1.0112.000.00.01 ($26,866.20)
9/18/2023 CASH ON HAND
CASH ON HAND 0 Online Payment ~ 20.1.0112.000.00.01 ($949.76)
9/18/2023 CASH ON HAND
CASH ON HAND 0 Online Payment  40.1.0112.000.00.01 ($388.05)
9/18/2023 CASH ON HAND
Check #: 46723
POl/InvoiceTotal: $20,659.89
Vendor Total: $20,659.89
Breeden, Lindsey R
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 July/Aug Coach 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $360.00
g/ligR/zozg PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46724
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201526557 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.20
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 201526557 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.67
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201526581 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $191.19
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201526581 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,726.19
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201526833 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $191.19
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201526833 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $4,195.61
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46725
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,348.05
Vendor Total: $6,348.05
Byers Printing Payment Center 00022
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 5210 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $528.31
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46726
PO/InvoiceTotal: $528.31
Vendor Total: $528.31
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4160909256 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4162152867 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4162847934 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4163602161 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4164295327 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4165000688 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4165705487 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4166472282 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4167234195 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 46727
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.14
Vendor Total: $229.14
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11396-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11397-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11398-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $127.59
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11399-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11401-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $388.51
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11402-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 12679-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13273-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13274-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13276-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15468-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $557.14
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15469-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $127.90
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15684-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $51.25
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 16165-9/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $102.50
9/18/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 0 Q1 SRO 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $14,084.99
9/18/2023 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 46728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,849.88
Vendor Total: $15,849.88
Coaching Coaches, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Sept23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,500.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46729
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 181689937 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $7,799.06
9/18/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46730
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,799.06
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $7,799.06
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 2707380016-9/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $37.39
9/18/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46731
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.39
Vendor Total: $37.39
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 23017384 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $674.29
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017496 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,273.70
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017534 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,012.38
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017535 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $915.75
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017576 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,909.63
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017577 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $323.75
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017612 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $547.83
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 23017613 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,686.73
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 45048383 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $363.86
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
MAINT. SUPPLIES 45049095 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $308.97
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 45049395 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $269.04
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46732
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,285.93
Vendor Total: $12,285.93
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 3836318 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,699.06
9/18/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46733
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,699.06
Vendor Total: $1,699.06
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 112300-9/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 130039-9/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $103.60
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $163.10
Vendor Total: $163.10
Dan Flanagan
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1080 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $1,200.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46735
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00

Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 Sept23 Phone 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $100.00
9/18/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 241970 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $313.69
9/18/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 241971 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $505.73
9/18/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 242176 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $75.85
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46737
PO/InvoiceTotal: $895.27
Vendor Total: $895.27
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 33823 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $125.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 33824 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $368.33
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46738
PO/InvoiceTotal: $493.33
Vendor Total: $493.33
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 D0039068 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $58.14
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46739
Printed:  09/14/2023 9:27:02 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.21 Page: 22



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58.14
Vendor Total: $58.14
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 62979 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $431.00
9/18/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 63095 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $325.00
9/18/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 46740
PO/InvoiceTotal: $756.00
Vendor Total: $756.00
EMS Ling Inc
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSE 0 C-116990 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $4,977.00
9/18/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,977.00
Vendor Total: $4,977.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
NEW HIRE FINGERPRINTING 0 1552888-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $858.75
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46742
PO/InvoiceTotal: $858.75
Vendor Total: $858.75
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 0745918-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $282.00
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0746284-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $979.67
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0746285-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $157.07
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0746353-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $19.95
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0746362-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $35.00
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0746580-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $95.55
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0746793-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $20.99
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0746802-001 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $11.96
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46743
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,602.19
Vendor Total: $1,602.19
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES R1105893870 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $113.40
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46744
PO/InvoiceTotal: $113.40
Vendor Total: $113.40
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 073170-5-9/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $50.16
9/18/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 091106-5-9/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $162.56
9/18/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 46745
PO/InvoiceTotal: $212.72
Vendor Total: $212.72
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 81992 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $2,793.25
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 81993 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $455.50
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 81994 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $197.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 82125 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $42.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46746
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,487.75
Vendor Total: $3,487.75
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 536725-9/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $450.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46747
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
Global Industrial
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 120804847 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $189.95
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.95
Vendor Total: $189.95
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 229237445 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,329.69
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229237446 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,384.97
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229286921 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $907.82
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229286927 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,088.79
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229369908 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,482.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229418790 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,145.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 229418790 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $338.54
9/18/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229418802 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,700.63
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229500297 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,030.62
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229555632 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,660.65
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 229555632 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $299.98
9/18/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 229555635 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,454.10
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229650198 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,152.86
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 229650211 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $835.06
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 10 229698877 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $255.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 229707285 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $892.85
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 229707294 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,647.62
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Rebate 10 68-18145 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($960.77)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Rebate 10 68-18146 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($192.15)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES

Check #: 46749

PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,455.48
Vendor Total: $22,455.48
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 37026402006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,328.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 37259415006 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,084.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 37376656011 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,343.07
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46750
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,756.93
Vendor Total: $6,756.93
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE143728 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $845.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 FRE144089 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $580.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 46751
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,425.00
Vendor Total: $1,425.00
Hotsy Equipment Co.
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 24728 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $311.75
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 24728 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $111.65
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46752
PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.40
Vendor Total: $423.40
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 10 8000186011 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $64,350.00
9/18/2023 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 46753
PO/InvoiceTotal: $64,350.00
Vendor Total: $64,350.00
IE Class, Inc. 00305
Check Group:
IE Class Account Subscription Renewal 1 24018 2930-17-23 10.5.1400.310.00.05 $350.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICE
Check #: 46754
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9/1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $91.20
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $120.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 9/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $258.07
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 9/1/23 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $120.65
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9/1/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $52.04
9/18/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $98.25
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $478.16
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
FUEL & OIL 0 9/1/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $15.00
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 9/1/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $28.30
9/18/2023 FUEL & OIL
STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE 0 9/1/23 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $75.00
9/18/2023 STUDENT ATH FEE REIMBURSE
TRAVEL 0 9/1/23 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $196.50
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9/1/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $350.86
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TITLE | HOMELESS 0 9/1/23 10.5.1250.410.00.02 $158.00
9/18/2023 TITLE | HOMELESS
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9/1/23 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $552.00
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46755
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,594.03
Vendor Total: $2,594.03
Jesus Sandoval
Check Group:
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Memorial flag pole coating 0 9/1/23 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $600.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46756
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
JW Pepper of Chicago 00410
Check Group:
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365502028 10.5.1111.410.15.05 $227.99
9/18/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365508716 10.5.1111.410.15.05 $72.99
9/18/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365519763 10.5.1111.410.15.05 $67.99
9/18/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365530454 10.5.1111.410.15.05 $77.99
9/18/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
BAND SUPPLIES 0 365561674 10.5.1111.410.15.05 $72.99
9/18/2023 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 46757
PO/InvoiceTotal: $519.95
Vendor Total: $519.95
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 235889 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $26.00
9/18/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46758
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26.00
Vendor Total: $26.00
Knie Appliance and TV 00091
Check Group:
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CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 0237608 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $899.00
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46759
PO/InvoiceTotal: $899.00
Vendor Total: $899.00
KSB Hospital 00092
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 80002552 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $190.00
9/18/2023 STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING
Check #: 46760
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7100140 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $510.38
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7100573 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $390.38
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7100640 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $315.19
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 7233434P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.44
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7233435P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $368.09
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7239752P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.43
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7240069P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,182.61
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7240161P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $360.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 7240260P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $109.58
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7240321P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.32
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7240604P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $780.36
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7240889P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $520.43
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7241287P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $709.70
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7241553P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $156.32
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 72423031P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $799.87
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7243232P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $261.36
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7221275P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($60.00)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7240069P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($775.34)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7240604P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($336.73)
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46761
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,348.33
Vendor Total: $5,348.33
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 Aug 10 Bus 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $20.00
Refresher
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Printed: 09/14/2023 9:27:02 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.21 Page: 32



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 Aug 19 Bus 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $10.00
refresher
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46762
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2251 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2267 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46763
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 8/8/23 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $80.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
OFFICIALS 10 9/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $596.00
9/18/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 10 9/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $800.00
9/18/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46764
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,476.00
Vendor Total: $1,476.00
Level Data, Inc
Check Group:
State Datat Validation Suite/Real Time Reports 10 SO-7862 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $3,456.00
9/18/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46765
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,456.00
Vendor Total: $3,456.00
Literacy Resources
Check Group:
Heggerty 0 292181 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $712.00
9/18/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $712.00
Vendor Total: $712.00
LRS, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS558335 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $175.38
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46767
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.38
Vendor Total: $175.38
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 9/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46768
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 34728369 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $325.90
9/18/2023 COPIERS
COPIERS 0 INV11612455 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $1,208.48
9/18/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 46769
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,534.38
Vendor Total: $1,534.38
McGyver Small Engine Repair 00108
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7-25-23 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $55.75
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46770
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.75
Vendor Total: $55.75
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 51913 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $488.72
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 53971 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $135.83
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 54623 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $80.06
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 56070 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $34.58
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46771
PO/InvoiceTotal: $739.19
Vendor Total: $739.19
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 443820-9/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $35,809.16
9/18/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46772
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35,809.16
Vendor Total: $35,809.16
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Midwest Applied Solutions, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 PO7733 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,776.64
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46773
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,776.64
Vendor Total: $1,776.64
Midwest Disposal, LLC
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 2910 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,485.00
9/18/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 46774
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,485.00
Vendor Total: $1,485.00
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101067672:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $451.08
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101068142:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $21.26
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46775
PO/InvoiceTotal: $472.34
Vendor Total: $472.34
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
V7 IFP6501-V7 Digital Signage Display 24029 03897147P 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $1,522.00
MFG PART NO: IFP6501-V7
9/18/2023 CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT
Check #: 46776
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,522.00
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Vendor Total: $1,522.00
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 649026 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $10.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M16946 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $39.60
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M16948 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $39.60
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46777
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.20
Vendor Total: $89.20
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 8/19/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $28.35
9/18/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 8/19/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $379.48
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 8/19/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $119.70
9/18/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
EC MILK AND SNACKS 0 8/26/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $28.35
9/18/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
SUPPLIES 0 8/26/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $801.01
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PFA SUPPLIES 0 8/26/23 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $113.40
9/18/2023 PFA SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9/02/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,550.44
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46778
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,020.73
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Vendor Total: $3,020.73
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 G230653 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $44.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 G230653 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46779
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.00
Vendor Total: $89.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 027595 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $48.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 028191 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.99
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 028351 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $14.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 030789 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $133.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 030869 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $28.99
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 031415 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $29.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 031425 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 031538 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.28
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 031557 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $45.97
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 031690 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 031766 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $94.87
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 032116 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $151.48
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 032196 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46780
PO/InvoiceTotal: $651.37
Vendor Total: $651.37
Nelson Fire Proctection 00340
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 29613 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $360.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46781
PO/InvoiceTotal: $360.00
Vendor Total: $360.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-9/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $312.71
9/18/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46782
PO/InvoiceTotal: $312.71
Vendor Total: $312.71
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 9/23 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $5,768.05
9/18/2023 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 46783
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,768.05
Vendor Total: $5,768.05
NWEA
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 100704 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $12,208.00
9/18/2023 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 46784
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,208.00
Vendor Total: $12,208.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 Aug 23 Bill 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $114,503.00
9/18/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 46785
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114,503.00
Vendor Total: $114,503.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 8/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.45)
9/18/2023 INTEREST EARNING
ENTRY FEES 0 8/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $690.00
9/18/2023 ENTRY FEES
INTEREST EARNING 0 9/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.70)
9/18/2023 INTEREST EARNING
ENTRY FEES 0 9/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $950.00
9/18/2023 ENTRY FEES
OFFICIALS 0 9/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $4,868.50
9/18/2023 OFFICIALS
TRAVEL 0 9/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $356.00
9/18/2023 TRAVEL
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Check #: 46786
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,862.35
Vendor Total: $6,862.35
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00080838 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.96
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00203049 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00212895 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.57
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00213269 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00391542 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031-00396307 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 4031.00396624 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0007949 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.02
;/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0012087 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.19
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 ;325300-0012189 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $113.97
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020239 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.49
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020303 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.28
5/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020402 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $71.91
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020410 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $62.18
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020424 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.30
8/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020427 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.00
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020442 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.49
8/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020571 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $86.44
8/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020673 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.96
;/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020684 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.49
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020699 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $26.99
2/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020705 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $56.47
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020715 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.68
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0020716 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.83
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020718 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $399.96
2/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020720 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $7.39
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020734 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $27.50
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0020887 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $6.99
8/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0021016 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $22.99
3/18/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0021067 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $26.78
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0021208 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.99
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0021282 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.22
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0039147 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.59
8/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0039240 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $37.78
2/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0039334 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.02
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0039459 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.93
3/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039557 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.66
5
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0039587 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.19
0
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-18.15 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.15
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46787
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,250.98
Vendor Total: $1,250.98
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 001014170951 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $318.15
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 001054181455 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $28.96
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46788
POl/InvoiceTotal: $347.11
Vendor Total: $347.11
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 444956 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 451781 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
9/18/2023 0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 476093 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46789
PO/InvoiceTotal: $630.00
Vendor Total: $630.00
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Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1741275 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1741276 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1744467 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1744468 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1747673 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1747674 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1751001 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1751002 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46790
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.60
Vendor Total: $302.60
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 64043 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 64061 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 64077 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 64086 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
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INSPECTIONS 0 64116 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 68514 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
9/18/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46791
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $240.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3106238760 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46792
PO/InvoiceTotal: $180.00
Vendor Total: $180.00
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1383 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1,125.00
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46793
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,125.00
Vendor Total: $1,125.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 8/3/23 Meter refill  10.5.1111.410.00.05 $1,020.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46794
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,020.99
Vendor Total: $1,020.99
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 0 33448902 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $41.58
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 33521433 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 33695978 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.57
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 34131457 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $247.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 34155703 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $41.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 34155750 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $100.54
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $492.65
Vendor Total: $492.65
Radi-Link 00171
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 109262 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $4,921.30
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46796
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,921.30
Vendor Total: $4,921.30
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 8773 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $35.00
9/18/2023 O&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46797
PO/InvoiceTotal: $35.00
Vendor Total: $35.00
Richard L Johnson
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Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 22-054-8 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,317.74
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46798
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,317.74
Vendor Total: $5,317.74
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0645606 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0645607 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46799
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Ronald Wight Heating & A/C
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5526 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $50,000.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46800
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50,000.00
Vendor Total: $50,000.00
Route 72 Conference
Check Group:
23-24 Conference dues 0 2023-2024-1 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $350.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46801
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
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Check Group:
NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING 10 2100376 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $55.20
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46802
PO/InvoiceTotal: $55.20
Vendor Total: $55.20
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
Acetamniophen Junior Strength 160mg 24ct 35 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $129.15
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
4-Ply Non-Woven Extra Soft Gauze- 3x3 200ct 4 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $13.16
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SureTemp Plus 690 Thermometer 1 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $334.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Seamless Air Sickness Bags (50ct) 1 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $13.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
nygzea Flushable Personal Cleansing Cloths (48ct) *Case 1 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $36.00
° 9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Nice'n Fresh Premium Baby Wipes 140ct 2 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $11.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Bflal%k Nitrile Powder-Free Exam Gloves-Med 100ct *Case 1 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $120.00
° 9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
30z Flat Bottom Plastic Cups (2500ct) 3 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $264.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Earloop Face Masks-Blue (50ct) 1 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $5.95
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Medikoff Drops Bulk Case- 7.5mg (600ct) 2 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $76.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Ibuprofen Children's Oral Suspension DYE-FREE (40z) 6 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $42.54
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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Acetaminophen Extra Strength -500mg (500ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $46.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
U by Kotex Teen Pads (14ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $25.16
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Kotex Lightdays Liners-Long (16ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $9.56
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Childrens Allergy Liquid (40z) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $6.98
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Sterile Isotonic Buffered Eye Wash (160z) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $19.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
U by Kotex Click Compact Tampons-Regular (45ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $33.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Economy Gel Cold Packs- 2"x4' (150ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $179.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Therma-Kool Non-Woven Dispoable Covers-4"x7" (100ct) 23152 0963390-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $28.50
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46803
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,396.10
Vendor Total: $1,396.10
School Specialty, LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208132775505 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.73
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132775813 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.51
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132778458 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $96.38
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132784144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $57.65
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132795559 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $101.09
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 208132809797 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.84
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132831969 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $108.13
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132833876 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $124.69
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132843132 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.75
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132857505 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.58
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132857526 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.48
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872764 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.05
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872766 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $92.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872768 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.09
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872771 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.80
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872772 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.81
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132872775 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.17
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132884787 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.92
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132885225 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $149.05
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132885854 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.99
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 208132902750 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $118.65
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132916598 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $117.66
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132916722 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $47.35
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132917301 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $49.47
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132917346 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $19.14
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132917396 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $21.87
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132918555 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $53.05
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132918575 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $45.43
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132918576 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $42.73
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132920889 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $29.12
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132924376 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $126.16
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132924384 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $77.13
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132924390 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $84.02
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132924431 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $116.89
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132924758 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $107.59
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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ART SUPPLIES 208132936769 10.5.1111.410.14.05 $195.93
9/18/2023 ART SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132936853 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $103.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132939696 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.90
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132965741 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $18.45
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132980973 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $3.84
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986044 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $121.22
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986047 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $104.42
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986055 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $28.68
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986060 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $38.48
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986063 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $104.12
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986068 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $123.78
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986074 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $103.91
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986077 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986081 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $17.60
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 208132986082 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $104.44
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 208132986198 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.39
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132986462 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.08
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132998264 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $21.21
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208132998618 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $17.01
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133003464 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $40.38
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133004155 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $69.08
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133014863 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133028086 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $100.83
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133029030 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $108.47
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133029192 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $76.75
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133038002 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $56.15
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133038144 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $56.15
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES-Desks 0 208133049646 10.5.1111.410.01.05 $7,580.00
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133052323 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $132.55
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208133057802 10.5.1111.410.00.05 $124.23
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 308104345596 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.33
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104345674 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.26
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104345738 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.12
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104346238 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $113.04
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104346283 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.93
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104348131 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.02
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104348147 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $122.80
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104350695 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $102.01
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104350934 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.45
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104351655 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.05
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104362110 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $122.16
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104362138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.30
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104366071 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.62
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104378612 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,027.56
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 308104382601 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $113.29
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
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SUPPLIES 0 308104382629 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $64.07
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104382648 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $110.86
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104384855 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $106.63
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308104385946 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $120.94
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,404.13
Check Group:
Bostitch One-Hole Twist N Sharp Pencil Sharpener, 1-1/4 x 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.76
3-1/2 x 5-1/2 Inches
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
BIC Intensity Advanced Dry Erase Low Odor Marker, Tank, 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $27.47
Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors, Set of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Jumbo Natural Wood Crafts Sticks, Pack 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.33
of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Brother P-touch Tze Laminated Tape Cartridge, 1/2 Inch x 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $29.88
26 Feet, Black/White
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Brother P-touch Tze Laminated Tape Cartridge, 1/2 Inch x 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $26.19
16 Feet, White/Lime Green
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Big Digit Timer, Large LCD, Black 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $12.06
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Printed:  09/14/2023 9:27:02 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.21 56



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/18/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Alliance Advantage Latex Rubber Band, No 18, 3L x 1/16 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $1.91
W in, 1/4 b Box, Natural
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Non-Skid Jumbo Paper Clip, 2 Inches, 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $2.91
Silver, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Mobile OPS Heavy Duty Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $10.43
Polypropylene, Black
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 24015 308104323767 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $7.00
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.94
Check Group:
24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $4.75
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring Binder, 1-1/2 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $6.36
Inches, White
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring Binder, 2 Inches, 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $10.95
Black
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Insertable Tab Indexes, 5 Tab, Assorted 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $1.32
Colors
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $17.01
Black, Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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School Smart Glue Stick, 0.28 Ounces, White and Dries 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $6.12
Clear, Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Blunt Tip Kid Scissors 5 Inch, Assorted 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $16.18
Colors, Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Adhesive Backed Magnetic Rubber Strip, 1/2 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $2.08
Inch x 10 Feet
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.19
Teacher Created Resources Confetti Magnetic Border Trim
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, Large, 2 Inches, Pack of 12 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.40
0/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Sentence Strip, 3 x 24 Inches, Assorted 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $10.71
Neon Colors, 90 Ib, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Childcraft Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Assorted 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $25.54
Colors, 500 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart No 2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils with Erasers, 24016 308104345595 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.80
Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.41
Check Group:
Business Source Laminating Pouch, Ltr, 3Mil, 9 x 11-1/2 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $35.76
Inches, Pack of 100, Clear
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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10 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $9.50
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches,
White, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 2 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.84
Black, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 3 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $2.97
Black, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 4 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $4.56
Red, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 4 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.80
Sky Blue, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Medium Weight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 3 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.28
White, Pack of 50
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Quart, Green 1 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.25
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Quart, Yellow 1 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.25
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Quart, Pink 1 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.25
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Tempera Paint, Quart, Red 1 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $2.99
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Quart, Blue 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.25
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.25
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Quart, White
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Pencil Grip Kwik Stix Solid Tempera Paints, Original Size, 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $24.84
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Pre-Inked Stamp Pad, 3 x 4 Inches, 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $1.30
Green
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Pre-Inked Stamp Pad, 3 L x 4 W in, Blue 24017 308104332382 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $1.30
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.39
Check Group:
Avery Easy Peel Address Labels, Laser, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $205.55
Pack of 3000
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Alliance Advantage Latex Rubber Band, No 18, 3 L x 1/16 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.73
W in, 1/4 b Box, Natural
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $61.71
1000 Feet, Black
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $81.32
1000 Feet, Flame
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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School Smart File Folder, Letter Size, 1/3 Cut Tabs, 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $58.05
Manila, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $8.28
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated
Steel, Pack of 50
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2 Soft Tip, Yellow, Pack 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $4.16
of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $12.28
School Smart Junior Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets
Each, White, Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $54.26
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x
1000 Feet, Brown
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
C-Line Recycled Poly Sheet Protectors, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $34.92
Clear, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Neenah Bright White Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 65 Ib, 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $141.84
Pack of 250
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Enviroshades Legal Pads, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $18.88
Colors, 40 Sheets, Pack of 3
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Enviroshades Steno Notebooks, 6 x 9 Inches, Assorted 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $39.60
Colors, 80 Sheets, Pack of 4
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Enviroshades Recycled Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, Assorted 1 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $12.99
Colors, 50 Sheets, Pack of 6
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
BIC Gel-ocity Retractable Gel Pens, 0.7 mm Medium Tip, 1 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $27.47
Black, Pack of 24
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, Jumbo, 2 Inches, Steel, 3 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $39.81
10 Packs with 100 Clips Each
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
BIC Gel-ocity Quick Dry Retractable Gel Pens, 0.7 mm, 1 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $26.48
Assorted Fashion Colors, Set of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Kraft Envelopes with Clasp, 10 x 13 Inches, 1 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $28.39
Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Pencil Mix, Assorted Colors, 1 24021 308104339605 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $47.35
Set of 144
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
POl/InvoiceTotal: $909.07
Check Group:
Handi-Foil Heavyweight Aluminum Foil, 12 Inches x 500 1 24022 208132700153 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $79.02
Feet
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Shipping 1 24022 208132700153 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $9.95
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 40 24022 208132741572 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $445.60
White, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Magenta, 24022 208132741572 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.13
Quart
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24022 208132764127 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $165.05
Inovart Presto Foam Printing Plates, 9 x 12, Pack of 48
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Pacon Medium Weight Tagboard, 24 x 36 Inches, 9 Pt, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $43.16
White, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $39.04
School Smart Paper Bag, Flat Bottom, 7 x 13 Inches,
White, Pack of 50
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Crayola Marker Classpack, Broad Line, Assorted Colors, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $87.32
Set of 256
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Watercolor Marker 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $92.15
School Pack, Fine Tip, Assorted Scents and Colors, Set of
216
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Crayola Washable Marker Classpack, Fine Line, Assorted 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $92.29
Colors, Set of 200
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
FloraCraft CraftFom Ball, 4 Inches, White, Pack of 12 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $200.76
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Prang Semi-Moist Washable Watercolor Variety 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $74.99
Masterpack, Assorted Colors, Set of 36
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $9.42
Blue, Quart
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.13
Yellow, Quart
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Sax \t/ersatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, White, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.13
uar
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
%ax \t/ersatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Black, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.13
uar
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
gax \t/ersatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Turquoise, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.13
uar
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Black, Pack of 36 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $151.36
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened No 2 Pencils with Eraser, 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $51.09
Pack of 72
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $164.82
Sharpie Cosmic Color Permanent Marker, Fine, Assorted,
Set of 24
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
théaépie Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine Point, Black, Pack 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $113.52
o}
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Cfrc:elgt(i)vity Street Natural Wood Beads, Assorted Sizes, Set 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.76
0
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
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24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $90.86
School Smart Square Chalk Pastels, Assorted Colors, Set
of 144
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
School Smart Medium Weight Write-On Transparency 24022 208132833317 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.35
Film, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Clear, Pack of 100
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,001.16
Check Group:
Post-It Self-Stick Easel Pad, 25 x 30 Inches, Grid Ruled, 24023 208132681318 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $66.24
White, 30 Sheets, Pack of 2
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Learning Resources Lights & Sounds Answer Buzzers, Set 24023 208132681318 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $52.96
of 4
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.20
Check Group:
Zume Pickleball Set 24024 208132764180 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $64.39
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24024 208132764180 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $50.40
Visualz 18 x 24 in Your Body is Your Gym Posters, Set of
4
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
FOX 40 Whistle, Red 24024 208132764180 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.18
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.97
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Check Group:
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $12.24
Black, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $8.46
Festive Red, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $8.46
Royal Blue, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $47.35
School Smart 6-Hole Electric Sharpener, 7 x 4-1/2 x 7-3/8
Inches, Black/Silver
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $3.38
School Smart Felt Tip Pen, Water Based Ink Fine Tip,
Blue, Pack of 12
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.90
Mattel Skip-Bo Card Game, Ages 7 and Up
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $14.21
Califone 3068AV Switchable Stereo/Mono Over-Ear
Headphones, 3.5mm Adapter Plug, Black
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $5.39
Electric Orange, 50 Sheets
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Shipping 24025 308104332356 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $9.95
9/18/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46804
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.34
Vendor Total: $20,039.61
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 15165 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $44.00
9/18/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 15314 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $900.00
9/18/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $944.00
Vendor Total: $944.00
Sorenson Interpreting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES P1-000005100 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $181.92
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $181.92
Vendor Total: $181.92
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 4180554885 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $905.86
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46807
PO/InvoiceTotal: $905.86
Vendor Total: $905.86
Temple's Sporting Goods 00204
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 281396 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $3,580.00
9/18/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46808
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,580.00
Vendor Total: $3,580.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 758614572 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $351.40
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 759608326 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $130.69
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 759842149 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,231.90
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 760818955 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $141.06
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 761048214 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $269.10
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 762476802 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,122.90
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 763158086 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $157.16
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 763453925 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $115.96
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 763453933 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $82.77
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 764898003 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $84.88
9/18/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,687.82
Vendor Total: $5,687.82
Tools for Schools, Inc
Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 INV-1369 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $480.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46810
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.00
Vendor Total: $480.00
ULINE
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 166721845 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $309.06
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 166922891 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $527.41
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46811
PO/InvoiceTotal: $836.47
Vendor Total: $836.47
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9942007814 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $46.99
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9942007814 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $1,097.64
9/18/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,144.63
Vendor Total: $1,144.63
Veterans Floors Inc 00350
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2396 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,930.00
9/18/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,930.00
Vendor Total: $2,930.00
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WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2324613 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,000.00
9/18/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Woodburn Press
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES 0 29141 10.5.1111.410.13.05 $148.68
9/18/2023 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 46815
PO/InvoiceTotal: $148.68
Vendor Total: $148.68
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV12777641 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $102.10
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV12902652 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $222.93
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV12976528 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $79.32
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 INV12983884 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.98
9/18/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46816
POl/InvoiceTotal: $445.33
Vendor Total: $445.33
Grand Total: $524,596.52
End of Report
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